SC PIGTAIL
FEATURES
■ Smal Size,High Precision
■ Zirconia 1.25mm ceramics ferrule
■ Low lnsertion Loss
■ High Return Loss
APPLICATIONS
■ Telecom and Datecom Equipment

CPG-2202 Fiber Optic Pigtail SC Multi-Mode PC OM2 2mts
CPG-1215 Fiber Optic Pigtail SC Multi-Mode UPC OM3 1.5mts
ORDER INFORMATION
Description
Ø = 3.0 mm
Ø = 0.9 mm
CPG-1202 Fiber Optic Pigtail SC Multi-Mode UPC OM1 2mts Ø = 2.0 mm
CPG-2203 Fiber Optic Pigtail SC Multi-Mode UPC OM2 3mts Ø = 3.0 mm
CPG-1101 Fiber Optic Pigtail SC Single-Mode UPC 1mt Ø = 0.9 mm
CPG-1102 Fiber Optic Pigtail SC Single-Mode UPC 2mt Ø = 0.9 mm